

Ref: MTEL/2019-20/048

February 14, 2020

| | |
|--|--|
| The Manager (CRD) The BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai- 400001 | The Manager – Listing Department National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400 051 |
| Scrip Code : 534312 | Symbol: MTEDUCARE |

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement of Unaudited Financial Results for Third Quarter and Nine Months ended on December 31, 2019.

Pursuant to regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure requirements) Regulations, 2015, please find attached Newspaper Publication of the Unaudited financial results for the third quarter and nine months of FY 2019-20 ended on December 31, 2019 published on February 14, 2020 in Business Standard [English Newspaper] and Mumbai Lakshadeep [Marathi Newspaper].

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For **MT Educare Limited**



Ravindra Mishra
Company Secretary



FGP LIMITED
CIN:L26100MH1962PLC012406
Regd. Office: 9, Wallace Street, Fort, Mumbai-400001. Tel. No. (022) 22070273, 22015269
E-mail: fgpltd03@gmail.com, investors@fgpltd.in Website: www.fgpltd.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter ended | | Nine Months Ended | | Year ended |
|---------|--|---------------|------------|-------------------|------------|------------|
| | | 31.12.2019 | 31.12.2018 | 31.12.2019 | 31.12.2018 | 31.03.2019 |
| | | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Audited |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 5.40 | 3.15 | 20.70 | 9.45 | 12.60 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items) | (2.69) | (25.69) | (48.94) | (56.45) | 23.61 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) | (2.69) | (25.69) | (48.94) | (56.45) | 23.61 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items) | (2.69) | (25.69) | (48.94) | (38.51) | 41.55 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | - | - | - | - | - |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital | 1189.51 | 1189.51 | 1189.51 | 1189.51 | 1189.51 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Balance Sheet | - | - | - | - | (768.54) |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | (0.02) | (0.22) | (0.41) | (0.32) | 0.35 |
| | Basic: | (0.02) | (0.22) | (0.41) | (0.32) | 0.35 |
| | Diluted: | (0.02) | (0.22) | (0.41) | (0.32) | 0.35 |

Notes:
1) The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on February 13, 2020.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019, filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2019 are available on the website of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.fgpltd.in

On Behalf of the Board of Directors
For FGP Limited
Kishore Shete
Wholetime Director

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2020

INDOKEM LIMITED
CIN NO.: L31300MH1964PLC013088
Regd. Office: Plot No. 410/411, Khatau House, Mogul Lane, Mahim, Mumbai 400 016. Tel No.: +91-22-61236767/61236711
Email: iksecretarial@gmail.com Website: www.indokem.co.in

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and period ended December 31, 2019
(Rs. in Lakhs)

| Particulars | Quarter ended | | | Period ended | | |
|--|-------------------|--------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|---------------------------|
| | December 31, 2019 | September 30, 2019 | December 31, 2018 | December 31, 2019 | December 31, 2018 | Year ended March 31, 2019 |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 Total income from operations | 2,299 | 2,444 | 1,948 | 6,822 | 5,974 | 8,073 |
| 2 Profit / (Loss) before tax | 57 | 13 | (109) | (34) | (32) | (98) |
| 3 Profit / (Loss) from continued operations after tax | 57 | 13 | (109) | (34) | (32) | (98) |
| 4 Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations before tax | - | - | (5) | - | (12) | (18) |
| 5 Profit / (Loss) from discontinued operations after tax | - | - | (5) | - | (12) | (18) |
| 6 Total comprehensive income/ (loss) net of tax | 57 | 13 | (114) | (34) | (44) | (106) |
| 7 Paid-up equity share capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each) | 2,433 | 2,433 | 2,433 | 2,433 | 2,433 | 2,433 |
| 8 Reserves | - | - | - | - | - | 404 |
| 9 Earnings per share (EPS) (not annualised) | | | | | | |
| From Continuing Operations | | | | | | |
| Total Earnings per share | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic (in Rs.) | 0.23 | 0.05 | (0.47) | (0.14) | (0.18) | (0.47) |
| (b) Diluted (in Rs.) | 0.23 | 0.05 | (0.47) | (0.14) | (0.18) | (0.47) |

NOTES:
1 The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on February 13, 2020.
2 The Company operates in two segments, viz. textile dyes and chemicals and electrical capacitors. However the segment reporting for electrical capacitors is not disclosed separately, as the same does not qualify for separate disclosure as per Ind-AS 108 on operating segments.
3 The figures of the previous period(s) / year have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.
4 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website - www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website - www.indokem.co.in

For Indokem Limited
Sd/-
Mahendra K Khatau
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN : 00062794

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 13, 2020

Kothari Group
Imagine Greater Demand

ALBERT DAVID LIMITED
Regd. Office : 'D' Block, 3rd Floor, Gillander House, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001
(Corporate Identity No. : L51109WB1938PLC009490)
Tel : 033-2262-8436/8456/8492, 2230-2330, Fax : 033-2262-8439
Email : adidavid@dataone.in, Website : www.albertdavidindia.com

ALBERT DAVID

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2019
(Rs. in Lacs)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | 3 months ended on | 3 months ended on | 9 months ended on | 9 months ended on | Year ended on |
|---------|---|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|-------------------|---------------|
| | | 31-12-2019 | 31-12-2018 | 31-12-2019 | 31-12-2018 | 31-03-2019 |
| | | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 8250.04 | 7854.45 | 26705.85 | 25279.45 | 32367.64 |
| 2 | Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from continuing operations (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) | 759.44 | 402.16 | 3263.01 | 1747.46 | 2885.12 |
| 3 | Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from continuing operations before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 759.44 | 402.16 | 3263.01 | 1747.46 | 2885.12 |
| 4 | Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from continuing operations (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 525.24 | 256.37 | 2246.62 | 1030.92 | 1772.43 |
| 5 | Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from discontinued operations (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | - | 841.72 | - | 891.56 | 891.56 |
| 6 | Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period from continuing and discontinued operations (after Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | 525.24 | 1098.09 | 2246.62 | 1922.48 | 2663.99 |
| 7 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/Loss for the period(after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 504.03 | 1146.48 | 2417.56 | 2078.06 | 2828.35 |
| 8 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs.10/- each) | 570.72 | 570.72 | 570.72 | 570.72 | 570.72 |
| 9 | Other Equity | - | - | - | - | 20473.85 |
| 10 | Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) | | | | | |
| | Basic (Rs.) : | 9.20 | 19.24 | 39.36 | 33.68 | 46.68 |
| | Diluted (Rs.) : | 9.20 | 19.24 | 39.36 | 33.68 | 46.68 |

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges website (www.bseindia.com), (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website at (www.albertdavidindia.com).
2) The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th February, 2020. The Limited Review for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
3) The Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued unmodified review report on the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019.
4) The Company is engaged in the manufacturing of pharmaceuticals and has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS-108 "Operating Segments".
5) Emphasis has been laid to gear up sales for which a separate division has been set-up involving additional expenditure and also establishment of a Marketing & Sales Office at Mumbai, the pharmaceutical hub of the sub-continent.
6) Pursuant to Ind AS-17 giving way to Ind AS-116 on accounting of lease effective from April 1, 2019, the Company, in the capacity of Lessee has applied same under modified retrospective approach meant for recognising right of use (ROU) on application date with the creation of corresponding lease liability subject to due adjustments, measurement of ROU assets being on the basis of discounting of future lease payments by use of interest rate on incremental borrowing. The adoption of this standard has resulted in recognition of lease liability and ROU Assets amounting to Rs.269.70 Lakhs and Rs.253.80 Lakhs respectively as at 1st April, 2019. This also led to increase in value of depreciation, deferred tax assets and interest by Rs.18.28 Lakhs, Rs.0.59 Lakhs, Rs.6.74 Lakhs respectively with decline in rent by Rs.22.98 Lakhs for the quarter ended 31.12.2019.
7) In pursuance to Section 115BAA of the Income Tax Act, 1961 announced by Government of India through Taxation Laws (Amendment) Ordinance, 2019, Company has an irrevocable option of shifting to a lower tax rate along with consequent reduction in certain tax incentives. The Company is yet to exercise this option for current period and continues to recognise the taxes on income for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2019 as per the earlier provisions.

For Albert David Limited
(T. S. Parmar)
Managing Director & CEO
DIN : 05118311

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13th February, 2020

SANGHVI MOVERS LIMITED
CIN : L29150PN1989PLC054143
Registered Office : Survey No 92, Tathawade, Taluka - Mulshi, Pune - 411033
Telephone : 8669674701 / 02 / 03 / 04
Email : sanghvi@sanghvicranes.com Website : www.sanghvicranes.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2019
(₹ in Lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | 3 months ended 31 Dec 2019 | 9 months ended 31 Dec 2019 | Corresponding 3 months ended 31 Dec 2018 |
|---------|---|----------------------------|----------------------------|--|
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 8,306.67 | 25,016.94 | 7,480.15 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (229.29) | (1,311.06) | (1,565.24) |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (229.29) | (1,311.06) | (1,565.24) |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (110.85) | (508.30) | (1,018.28) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | (131.41) | (569.98) | (989.59) |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | -- | -- | 865.76 |
| 8 | Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2 each) (not annualised): | | | |
| | (a) Basic | (0.25) | (1.17) | (2.35) |
| | (b) Diluted | (0.25) | (1.17) | (2.35) |

Note:
1 The above Unaudited Financial Results were reviewed by Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 13 February 2020. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of the aforesaid Financial Results. These Unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind-AS") as specified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (as amended from time to time) and the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013. The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Unaudited Financial Results is available on the stock exchange website, www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company website www.sanghvicranes.com.

For & on behalf of Board of Directors of
Sanghvi Movers Limited
Rishi C. Sanghvi
Managing Director

Place : Pune
Date : 13 February, 2020

MT EDUCARE
CIN : L80909MH2006PLC163888
Regd. Office: 220, "FLYING COLORS", Pandit Dindayal Upadhyay Marg, L.B.S. Cross Marg, Mulund (west), Mumbai - 400 080.
www.mteducare.com | Email: info@mteducare.com | Tel: 91 22 2593 7700

Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31 December 2019
(₹ in lakhs)

| Particulars | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
|--|------------------|------------------|-------------------|------------------|------------------|------------------|-------------------|------------------|
| | Quarter ended | | Nine months ended | | Quarter ended | | Nine months ended | |
| | 31 December 2019 | 31 December 2018 | 31 December 2019 | 31 December 2018 | 31 December 2019 | 31 December 2018 | 31 December 2019 | 31 December 2018 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited |
| Total Revenue | 4,630.64 | 4,455.26 | 14,741.43 | 15,317.02 | 5,891.40 | 5,523.98 | 20,237.06 | 19,173.76 |
| Net Profit before Tax | 367.34 | 324.08 | 737.39 | 49.28 | 543.10 | 355.61 | 1,850.35 | 636.01 |
| Net Profit after Tax | 235.58 | 209.06 | 469.29 | 29.37 | 377.41 | 234.65 | 1,309.37 | 436.74 |
| Other Comprehensive Income | - | 6.25 | (6.43) | 18.76 | - | 6.25 | (6.43) | 36.70 |
| Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) | 235.58 | 215.31 | 462.86 | 48.13 | 377.41 | 240.90 | 1,302.94 | 473.44 |
| Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value ₹ 10 per share) | 7,222.81 | 7,222.81 | 7,222.81 | 7,222.81 | 7,222.81 | 7,222.81 | 7,222.81 | 7,222.81 |
| Earnings per Share - Basic (₹) | 0.33 | 0.29 | 0.65 | 0.04 | 0.52 | 0.33 | 1.81 | 0.61 |
| Earnings per Share - Diluted (₹) | 0.32 | 0.29 | 0.65 | 0.04 | 0.52 | 0.33 | 1.80 | 0.61 |
| | Not Annualised | Not Annualised | Not Annualised | Not Annualised | Not Annualised | Not Annualised | Not Annualised | Not Annualised |

Note:
1 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 February 2020
2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 . The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website (www.mteducare.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Debhshankar Mukhopadhyay
Managing Director
DIN: 08194567

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12 February 2020

Phillips Carbon Black Limited
Registered Office : Duncan House, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata - 700 001, Tel : +91 33 6625 1461-64, Fax : +91 33 2248 0140/2243 6681
Corporate Office : RPSG House, 2/4 Judges Court Road, 4th Floor, Kolkata - 700 027, Tel : +91 33 4087 0500/0600
CIN : L23109WB1960PLC024602, E-mail : pcb@rpsg.in, Web : www.pcblltd.com

Extract of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results For the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December, 2019 (₹ in Crores except as otherwise stated)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | Consolidated | | |
|---------|--|----------------|----------------|------------------------------|----------------|----------------|------------------------------|
| | | 3 months ended | 9 months ended | Corresponding 3 Months ended | 3 months ended | 9 months ended | Corresponding 3 Months ended |
| | | 31.12.2019 | 31.12.2019 | 31.12.2018 | 31.12.2019 | 31.12.2019 | 31.12.2018 |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 773.82 | 2,559.01 | 949.99 | 774.46 | 2,562.95 | 950.01 |
| 2 | Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | 92.48 | 280.56 | 156.33 | 93.06 | 283.71 | 154.82 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items) | 92.48 | 280.56 | 156.33 | 93.06 | 283.71 | 154.82 |
| 4 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items) | 69.62 | 211.33 | 108.58 | 70.20 | 214.53 | 107.07 |
| 5 | Total comprehensive income for the period | 64.45 | 192.44 | 113.78 | 65.66 | 197.04 | 110.95 |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Shares of Rs. 2/- each) | 34.47 | 34.47 | 34.47 | 34.47 | 34.47 | 34.47 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year) | 1,613.60 | 1,613.60 | 1,337.88 | 1,615.42 | 1,615.42 | 1,343.11 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (EPS) (Face value of Rs. 2/- each) (not annualised): | | | | | | |
| | Basic and Diluted | 4.04 | 12.26 | 6.30 | 4.07 | 12.45 | 6.21 |

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December, 2019 are available on the Company's website (www.pcblltd.com) and on the websites of the National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) (www.nseindia.com), Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE) (www.bseindia.com) and the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (CSE) (www.cse-india.com).
b) The Board has declared an Interim Dividend @350%, i.e. Rs. 7/- per Equity Share of Rs. 2/- each, for the financial year ending 31 March, 2020 which includes a Special Dividend @175%, on the occasion of Diamond Jubilee year of the Company at its Meeting held on 13th February, 2020.

By Order of the Board
Kaushik Roy
Managing Director
DIN : 06513489

Place : Kolkata
Date : 13 February, 2020

RP - Sanjiv Goenka
Group
Growing Legacies

जाहीर सूचना
 मे. पॉलिक्लेण्ड पॉलिमर्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड, २०१, अमय नुतन लक्ष्मी को-ऑप. ही. सोसायटी, रोड क्र.२, जे.व्ही.पी.डी. स्किम, विलेपार्ले, मुंबई-४०००४९ यांनी महामंडळाद्वारे आमच्या नावे पुनर्अभिहस्ताने करारनामा निष्पादनकरिता दिनांक २५.०३.१९९१ रोजी उपनिबंधक कार्यालय, मुंबई यांच्याकडे नमुद महामंडळाचे रिक तारण अधिभारकरिता महाराष्ट्र राज्य वित्तीय महामंडळ (एमएसएफसी) कडे अर्ज केला आहे.
 याबाबत कोणत्याही इच्छुक पक्षकारास आक्षेप असल्यास कृपया संपर्क महाराष्ट्र राज्य वित्तीय महामंडळ (एमएसएफसी), युनायटेड इंडिया इमारत, १ला मजला, सर पी.एम. रोड, फोर्ट, मुंबई-४००००१ येथे सदर सूचना तारखापासून ७ दिवसांच्या कालावधीत कळवावे, अन्यथा सदर कालावधी समाप्तानंतर सदर प्रकरणातील पुढील प्रक्रिया महामंडळाद्वारे सुरू केली जाईल. म्हणून सदर सूचना प्रकाशित करण्यात येत आहे.
सही/-
मे. पॉलिक्लेण्ड पॉलिमर्स प्रायव्हेट लिमिटेड
 दिनांक: १४.०२.२०२०

एरिस इंटरनॅशनल लिमिटेड
 सीआयएन: एल२२२१०एमएच१९३पीएलसी३३३६५
 नॉद.कार्या: १२२, बी अन्ना इन्डस्ट्रियल इस्टेट, वसतिगिर रोड, वसतीनामा, अंधेरी (प.), मुंबई-४०००२२
३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्ष

| संस्थान | संस्थेतील तिमाही ३०.०९.२०१९ | संस्थेतील तिमाही ३०.०९.२०१८ |
|--|-----------------------------|-----------------------------|
| कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न (निव्वळ) | ४०.९९ | २.५० |
| कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, विशेष साधारण बाबतून) | ०.३३ | (३.२५) |
| करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबतून) | ०.३३ | (३.२५) |
| करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (विशेष साधारण बाबतून) | ०.३३ | (३.२५) |
| भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य रु.१०/- प्रतीभाग) | ४६.२० | ४६.२० |
| भागील लेखा वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव बाबतून | (६.४९) | - |
| उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबतून) (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) | ०.०८ | - |
| अ. मूळ | ०.०८ | - |
| ब. सौमिकृत | ०.०८ | - |
| उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (विशेष साधारण बाबतून) (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) | ०.०८ | - |
| अ. मूळ | ०.०८ | - |
| ब. सौमिकृत | ०.०८ | - |

टिप:
 १. मागील वर्ष/कालावधीचे आकडे जेथे आवश्यक आहे तेथे पुनर्गणित/पुनर्गणित केले आहेत.
 २. वरील वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १२ फेब्रुवारी, २०२० रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीचे निष्कर्ष वैधानिक लेखापरिक्षकाद्वारे मर्यादित पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले.
 ३. कंपनी फक्त एकमेव विभागात कार्यरत आहे आणि म्हणून एएस-१७ विभागीय निष्कर्ष कंपनीचा आवश्यक नाही.
एरिस इंटरनॅशनल लिमिटेडकरिता
सही/-
 जयंती प्रधान
 व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक

रोज वाचा दै. 'मुंबई लक्षदीप'

झी लर्न लिमिटेड

सीआयएन: एल२०३०१एमएच२०१०पीएलसी१९८४०५
 नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: १३५, कॉन्टीनेन्टल इमारत, डॉ. अनी बेज़ंट रोड, वरळी, मुंबई-१८. दूर.: +९१-२२-४०३३३९००, www.zeelearn.com ई-मेल: investor_relations@zeelearn.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल रु. लाखात

| तपशील | एकमेव | | | | एकत्रित | | | |
|--|----------------|----------|------------------|----------|------------------|----------|------------------|----------|
| | संपलेली तिमाही | | संपलेले १ महिने | | संपलेली तिमाही | | संपलेले १ महिने | |
| | ३१.१२.१९ | ३१.१२.१८ | ३१.१२.१९ | ३१.१२.१८ | ३१.१२.१९ | ३१.१२.१८ | ३१.१२.१९ | ३१.१२.१८ |
| एकूण महसूल | ४१५०.८७ | ३६०९.२४ | १६०३५.७५ | १३८५२.८३ | १२६३९.६१ | १२११३.३० | ४४१००.५६ | ३७३२९.३४ |
| करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा | १६७६.८८ | ११८६.८१ | ७०३८.८६ | ५२२२.७४ | २२३५.०७ | १८२४.८३ | ११७२९.५२ | ७२८९.५२ |
| करानंतर निव्वळ नफा | १२६७.६४ | ९००.४५ | ५२२३.६० | ३७३९.३२ | १६३९.७२ | १३९३.७९ | ६७३३.७९ | ५२८०.७७ |
| इतर सर्वेकष उत्पन्न | (६.३५) | २.८९ | (१९.०५) | ८.६७ | (६.४८) | ९.४० | (२५.८७) | ४४.९९ |
| कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर) | १२६१.२९ | ९०३.३४ | ५२०४.५५ | ३७५९.९९ | १६२५.२४ | १४०२.४० | ६७०७.८४ | ५२५५.४६ |
| भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य रु.१/- प्रती) | ३२६०.९३ | ३२६०.७९ | ३२६०.९३ | ३२६०.७९ | ३२६०.९३ | ३२६०.७९ | ३२६०.९३ | ३२६०.७९ |
| उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग मूळ (रु.) | ०.३९ | ०.२८ | १.६० | १.९४ | ०.४५ | ०.३८ | १.८९ | १.४५ |
| उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग सौमिकृत (रु.) | ०.३९ | ०.२८ | १.६० | १.९४ | ०.४५ | ०.३८ | १.८९ | १.४५ |
| वार्षिकीकरण नाही | नाही | नाही | वार्षिकीकरण नाही | नाही | वार्षिकीकरण नाही | नाही | वार्षिकीकरण नाही | नाही |

टीप:
 १) वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १२.०२.२०२० रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करून नोंदपटावर घेण्यात आले.
 २) सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्रायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.zeelearn.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता **सही/-**
डॉ. मनिष अगारवाल
 संचालक
 डीआयएन: ०२०६९९६९

दिनांक: १२.०२.२०२०
 ठिकाण: मुंबई

एन. आर. अगारवाल इंडस्ट्रिज लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ५०२-ए/५०१-बी, फॉन्च्युन टेरसेस, ५वा मजला, सिटी मॉल समोर, न्यु लिंक रोड, अंधेरी (प.), मुंबई-४०००४३. दूर: ६७३९७५०० फॅक्स: २६७३०२२७/२६७३६९५३
 सीआयएन: एल२२२१०एमएच१९३पीएलसी३३३६५, ई-मेल: admin@nraail.com वेबसाईट: www.nraail.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात, इंग्रिस व्यतिरिक्त)

| अ. क्र. | तपशील | संस्थेतील तिमाही | | | |
|------------|--|------------------|---------------|---------------|---------------|
| | | ३१.१२.२०१९ | | ३१.१२.२०१८ | |
| | | (अलेखापरिहित) | (अलेखापरिहित) | (अलेखापरिहित) | (अलेखापरिहित) |
| १. | कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | ३६८२८.३९ | ३१७०९.६८ | ९०७५९४.७७ | ९३२६५९.९८ |
| २. | करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा (अपवादनामक बाबतून) | ३२२०.७९ | २५९६.४५ | ७९७६.२४ | ९४६४.३४ |
| ३. | करानंतर एकूण सर्वेकष उत्पन्न | ३२२३.९० | २५२७.९९ | ७९६८.२७ | ९४६५.४५ |
| ४. | भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य रु.१०/- प्रती भाग) | ९०७९.९९ | ९०७९.९९ | ९०७९.९९ | ९०७९.९९ |
| ५. | भागील लेखा वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव बाबतून राखीव | - | - | - | २९५३३.४६ |
| ६. | उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१० प्रत्येकी) (विशेष साधारण बाबतून) | ९८.९२ | ९४.७९ | ४६.८७ | ५५.६९ |
| अ. मूळ | ९८.९२ | ९४.७९ | ४६.८७ | ५५.६९ | |
| ब. सौमिकृत | ९८.९२ | ९४.७९ | ४६.८७ | ५५.६९ | |
| ७. | उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१० प्रत्येकी) (विशेष साधारण बाबतून) | ९८.९२ | ९४.७९ | ४६.८७ | ५५.६९ |
| अ. मूळ | ९८.९२ | ९४.७९ | ४६.८७ | ५५.६९ | |
| ब. सौमिकृत | ९८.९२ | ९४.७९ | ४६.८७ | ५५.६९ | |

टीप:
 १) वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १२.०२.२०२० रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करण्यात आले.
 २) सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्रायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली त्रैमासिक व नऊमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. त्रैमासिक व नऊमाहीकरिता वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com वेबसाईटवर आणि कंपनीच्या www.nraail.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.
 संचालक मंडळाच्या आदेशान्वये **एन. आर. अगारवाल इंडस्ट्रिज लिमिटेडकरिता**
सही/-
 अध्यक्ष: **एन. आर. अगारवाल**
 डीआयएन: ००१७६४४०

दिनांक: १३.०२.२०२०

MT EDUCARE LIMITED

CIN : L80903MH2006PLC163888

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: २२०, २रा मजला, फ्लाइंग कलर्स, पंडित दीन दयाळ उपाध्याय मार्ग, एल.बी.एस. क्रॉस रोड, मुलुंड (प.), मुंबई-४०००८०.
 दूर.: ०२२-२५९३७७००/८००/९००, वेबसाईट: www.mteducare.com ई-मेल: info@mteducare.com

३१ डिसेंबर, २०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाही व नऊमाहीकरिता एकमेव व एकत्रित अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल रु. लाखात

| तपशील | एकमेव | | | | एकत्रित | | | |
|---|----------------|----------|------------------|----------|------------------|----------|------------------|----------|
| | संपलेली तिमाही | | संपलेले १ महिने | | संपलेली तिमाही | | संपलेले १ महिने | |
| | ३१.१२.१९ | ३१.१२.१८ | ३१.१२.१९ | ३१.१२.१८ | ३१.१२.१९ | ३१.१२.१८ | ३१.१२.१९ | ३१.१२.१८ |
| एकूण महसूल | ४६३०.६४ | ४४५५.२६ | १४७४९.४३ | १५३९७.०२ | ५८९९.४० | ५५२३.९८ | २०२३७.०६ | १९१७३.७६ |
| करपूर्व निव्वळ नफा | ३६७.३४ | ३२४.०८ | ७७७.३९ | ४९.२८ | ५४३.९० | ३५५.६१ | १८५०.३५ | ६३६.०९ |
| करानंतर निव्वळ नफा | २३५.५८ | २०९.०६ | ४६९.२९ | २९.३७ | ३७७.४९ | २३४.६५ | १३०९.३७ | ४३६.७४ |
| इतर सर्वेकष उत्पन्न | - | ६.२५ | (६.४३) | १८.७६ | - | ६.२५ | (६.४३) | ३६.७७ |
| कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर) | २३५.५८ | २१५.३१ | ४६२.८६ | ४८.९३ | ३७७.४९ | २४०.९० | १३०९.९४ | ४७३.४४ |
| भरणा केलेले समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मुल्य रु.१०/- प्रती) | ७२२२.८१ | ७२२२.८१ | ७२२२.८१ | ७२२२.८१ | ७२२२.८१ | ७२२२.८१ | ७२२२.८१ | ७२२२.८१ |
| उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग मूळ (रु.) | ०.३३ | ०.२९ | ०.६५ | ०.७४ | ०.५२ | ०.३३ | १.८९ | ०.६९ |
| उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग सौमिकृत (रु.) | ०.३३ | ०.२९ | ०.६५ | ०.७४ | ०.५२ | ०.३३ | १.८९ | ०.६९ |
| वार्षिकीकरण नाही | नाही | नाही | वार्षिकीकरण नाही | नाही | वार्षिकीकरण नाही | नाही | वार्षिकीकरण नाही | नाही |

टीप:
 १) वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखासमितीद्वारे पुनर्विलोकन करण्यात आले आणि १२.०२.२०२० रोजी झालेल्या संचालक मंडळाच्या सभेत मान्य करून नोंदपटावर घेण्यात आले.
 २) सेबी (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अॅण्ड डिस्क्लोजर रिक्रायमेंट्स) रेग्युलेशन २०१५ च्या नियम ३३ अन्वये स्टॉक एक्सचेंजसह सादर करण्यात आलेली अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे सविस्तर नमुन्यातील उतारा आहे. अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण नमुना स्टॉक एक्सचेंजच्या www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com आणि कंपनीच्या www.mteducare.com वेबसाईटवर उपलब्ध आहे.

संचालक मंडळाच्या वतीने व करिता **सही/-**
देवशंकर मुखोपाध्याय
 व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक
 डीआयएन: ०८१९४५६७

दिनांक: १२.०२.२०२०
 ठिकाण: मुंबई

एशियन स्टार कंपनी लिमिटेड

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय: ११४-सी, मित्तल कोर्ट, नरीमन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१.
 ई-मेल: info@asianstargroup.com वेबसाईट: www.asianstargroup.com
 दूर. क्र.: +९१-२२-६२४४४१११/२२८११३७१ फॅक्स: +९१-२२-२२०४३७४७
 CIN: L36910MH1995PLC086017

३१.१२.२०१९ रोजी संपलेल्या तिमाहीकरिता अलेखापरिहित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा अहवाल (रु. लाखात)

| अ. क्र. | तपशील | एकत्रित | | | | | |
|------------|---|------------------|----------|----------------|-----------|--------------|-----------|
| | | संस्थेतील तिमाही | | संपलेली नऊमाही | | संपलेले वर्ष | |
| | | ३१.१२.१९ | ३०.०९.१९ | ३१.१२.१८ | ३१.१२.१९ | ३१.१२.१८ | |
| १. | कार्यचलनातून एकूण उत्पन्न | ७९९६५.५८ | ७९८१०.८४ | ७९३९८.८४ | २३२७००.९१ | २७७७७३.९९ | ३६९७७६.९९ |
| २. | कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (कर, अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाबतून) | २०३४.०६ | १६९९.२२ | २२९४.४८ | ७७५.५२ | १७३६.९४ | १४०३६.६८ |
| ३. | करपूर्व कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब आणि/किंवा अपवादनामक बाब) | २०३४.०६ | १६९९.२२ | २२९४.४८ | ७७५.५२ | १७३६.९४ | १४०३६.६८ |
| ४. | करानंतर कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा) (अपवादनामक आणि/किंवा विशेष साधारण बाब आणि/किंवा अपवादनामक बाब नंतर) | २०३४.०६ | १६९९.२२ | २२९४.४८ | ७७५.५२ | १७३६.९४ | १४०३६.६८ |
| ५. | कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (कालावधीकरिता सर्वेकष नफा/(तोटा) (करानंतर) आणि इतर सर्वेकष उत्पन्न (करानंतर)) | १३७०.८६ | १२६९.९४ | १९५७.७० | ५३८.७८ | ८२९.२२ | ११२९९.९९ |
| ६. | भरणा केलेले दर्शनी मुल्य | ४१०/- | ४१०/- | ४१०/- | ४१०/- | ४१०/- | ४१०/- |
| ७. | समभाग भांडवल | १६००.६८ | १६००.६८ | १६००.६८ | १६००.६८ | १६००.६८ | १६००.६८ |
| ८. | राखीव (पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव बाबतून) मागील वर्षाच्या लेखापरिहित ताळेबंद पत्रकात दिल्याप्रमाणे | - | - | - | - | - | १७५९६.९९ |
| ९. | उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) विशेष साधारण बाबतून (वार्षिकीकरण नाही) | १०.८६ | ८.५२ | १२.७७ | ३४.८९ | ५३.८९ | ७९.८० |
| १. मूळ | १०.८६ | ८.५२ | १२.७७ | ३४.८९ | ५३.८९ | ७९.८० | |
| २. सौमिकृत | १०.८६ | ८.५२ | १२.७७ | ३४.८९ | ५३.८९ | ७९.८० | |
| १०. | उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (रु.१०/- प्रत्येकी) विशेष साधारण बाबतून (वार्षिकीकरण नाही) | १०.८६ | ८.५२ | १२.७७ | ३४.८९ | ५३.८९ | ७९.८० |
| १. मूळ | १०.८६ | ८.५२ | १२.७७ | ३४.८९ | ५३.८९ | ७९.८० | |
| २. सौमिकृत | १०.८६ | ८.५२ | १२.७७ | ३४.८९ | ५३.८९ | ७९.८० | |

| अ. क्र. | तपशील | एकमेव | | | | |
|---------|-------|------------------|--|----------------|--|--|
| | | संस्थेतील तिमाही | | संपलेली नऊमाही | | |